
WSBL EMAIL TELEPHONE DELEGATES 2023/24

Club Contact E Mail Address Telephone Mobile

Mark Taylor  Mtaylor80@btinternet.com 01903 249750 07936 022748

Tricia Simpson-Pickett redlady2000@icloud.com  07795 594944

John Whitfield janetwhitters@sky.com 01243 865567 07866 254439

Jane Colebrook-Taylor jane@jjct.co.uk 01243 961330 07519 345679

Duncan Gray duncan.gray7@sky.com  07766 337616

Simon Tooley simonvafs@aim.com  07723 915731

John Cornwell cornwelljohn482@gmail.com 01243 920076 07837 703387

Chris Lewendon chrisandlew@hotmail.com 01243 601859 07790 103594

Barrie Tottman barrietottman@yahoo.co.uk  07976 639964

David Davies stokes2906@tiscali.co.uk 01903 778677 07929 585842

Dave Crockett daverobcro@gmail.com  07826 925781

Ray Page r.page3@sky.com  07766 289317

Dave Evans daievans46@icloud.com  07933 246438

Alan Howe bigal-666@hotmail.com 07921 140535

Robert Cole bobarmstrongcole@hotmail.co.uk 01903 203287 07726 592933

Norman Deegan MBE Norman.deeganmbe@btinternet.com 01903 779375 07467 277928

Rob Wanders rob@wanders1.co.uk 01243 583884 07962 335858

Ian Hart ianhart1951@gmail.com 01423 825332 07840 923430

James Raggett regraggett@btinternet.com  07745 372242

Peter Slade peterslade22@gmail.com  073797 162880

Mike English meprint@aol.com 01243 866932 07860 357424

Roger Dear rogermdear@gmail.com 01243 821203 07760 472179

Margaret Sheppard margaretsheppard886@gmail.com 07733 130386

David Luxford hamster8er@aol.com  07692 626999

Jane Gray pulboroughbc@gmail.com 01798 873643 07508 913009

Steve Adsett steve.adsett@kewelectrical.co.uk  07784 480892

Antony Bull antony.rbull@gmail.com  07857 467320

David Young dysouthbournebowls@talktalk.net 01243 374155 07745 730893

Sue Gilbert kenandsuegilbert@gmail.com 01903 3741183 07770 673856

Chris Hunt c.p.hunt@icloud.com 01798 815469 07718 586605

John Fairs fairsey@aol.com 01903 529773 07523 112185

Alan Messer alan.messer1@gmail.com  07428 783728

Lindsay Bangs lindsay.bangs@btinternet.com 01243 672975 07770 576060

Ken Clark kennethjclark@live.co.uk 01243 671467 07887 832524

Trevor Gordine secretary@worthingbowlsclub.com 01903 532266 07450 495009

Chris Matthews azurian52@hotmail.com 01903 207955 07866 076180

Mark Strong mark.strong70@ntlworld.com 07767 386150

Jamie Dunk jamie.dunk@yahoo.co.uk  07472 161980

Revised 21/01/24

All delegates listed here have given consent to have their details to be  displayed on this page. Where there is a blank indicates no consent 

has been given if you wish to contact representatives of the clubs with 'no contact' listed please email the WSBL Secretary and he will put 

you in touch with an appropriate representative

WORTHING 

PAVILION        

Bears & Bulls

WEST SUSSEX BOWLS LEAGUE - SUMMER SEASON 2024
Email Delegates / Contact details as per League Entry Forms for 2024 and updates.
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